�
�
�
�
Improves machine operation and productivity by making
it easier to run proper tension.
Gain higher level of process control and a reduction of
waste, web-breaks, and other web problems.

TI-17A:
TI-18:
ORDERING INFORMATION
You may order the TI-17A or the TI-18 by description or by specifying the code below by matching each labeled digit
with your choice.
Examples: TI-17A - VBLE - I10, TI-18 - H - 420
- OPTIONS (Separated by commas)- XXXX
230 = 230Vac Input
420 =
I10 = Isolated 10Vdc Output
I420 = Isolated 20mA Output
XRE = Extended Range
Z = Special (SPR)
1
2
20mA Output
H = Horizontal Card only
HC = Horizontal with Connector
V = Vertical Card only
VB = Vertical with Bracket
VBL = Vertical with Bracket and Legend Plate
VBLE = Vertical with bracket, legend plate, and enclosure
VD = Vertical with Bracket and DIN clip
VDL = Vertical with Bracket, DIN clip, and Legend Plate
VDLE = Vertical with bracket, DIN clip, legend plate and enclosure
3
3
NOTES:
1. TI-17A only.
2. XRE option requires that transducers have XR option.
3. CE marked (TI-17A only)
TI-17A
TI-18
OR
.
CARD SIDE VIEW CONNECTOR VIEWS
0.38 (9.65) 0.38 (9.65)
0.47 (11.9)
3.20 (81.3)
Ø0.16 (4.1) 0.23 (5.8)
1.19 (30.2)
TOP
0.41
(10.4)
0.58
(14.7)
SIDE
0.20 (5.1)
3.94 (100.1)
0.19 (4.8)
0.16 (4.1)
BOTTOM EDGE
0.13
(3.3)
(101.6)
4.00
2.90 (73.7)
2.50 (63.5)0.20 (5.1)
0.375
(9.5)
5.00
(127)
CARD TOP VIEW
TI-17A
ONLY
SPACER LENGTH
(4.1)0.16
M3 x 12mm
NYLON SCREW
0.065
(1.65)